kuriyama.com
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
2
Notes
kuriyama.com
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
3
Index

• 1" – 2" ID hoses supplied on wooden reels.
EPDM Rubber General Purpose Air & Water Hose
BEGP-REGP
Part Number Color
ID
(in)
OD
(in)
Working Pressure
(psi)
Reel Length
(ft)
Weight
(lbs/pc)
BEGP-025X700 Black 1/4 0.50 250 700 84
REGP-025X700 Red 1/4 0.50 250 700 84
BEGP-031X700 Black 5/16 0.59 200 700 77
REGP-031X700 Red 5/16 0.59 200 700 84
BEGP-038X700 Black 3/8 0.69 250 700 112
REGP-038X700 Red 3/8 0.69 250 700 119
BEGP-050X700 Black 1/2 0.84 250 700 168
REGP-050X700 Red 1/2 0.84 250 700 175
BEGP-062X700 Black 5/8 0.94 200 700 203
REGP-062X700 Red 5/8 0.94 200 700 210
BEGP-075X700 Black 3/4 1.16 250 700 252
REGP-075X700 Red 3/4 1.16 250 700 266
BEGP-100X700 Black 1 1.38 200 700 343
REGP-100X700 Red 1 1.38 200 700 357
BEGP-125X300 Black 1 1/4 1.78 200 300 237
REGP-125X300 Red 1 1/4 1.78 200 300 243
BEGP-150X300 Black 1 1/2 2.00 200 300 270
REGP-150X300 Red 1 1/2 2.00 200 300 285
REGP-200X250 Red 2 2.50 200 250 339
Redi-GP™
BEGP Series / REGP Series
kuriyama.com
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.

•  Braided-Construction Quality – Stable under pressure with minimal
expansion and twisting.
PACKAGING
Maximum 2 pcs. on reel
1/4" – 1 1/2" ID hoses supplied on plastic reels
2" ID hoses supplied on wooden reels
Part Number Color
ID OD Max. Working
Pressure (psi)
Total Reel
Length (ft)
Packaging
(lengths per reel)
Weight
(lbs/ft)(in) (mm) (in) (mm)
GP-BK025X500  Black 1/4 6 33/64 13.0 300 500 1 x 500' 0.101
GP-BK031X500  Black 5/16 8 19/32 15.0 300 500 1 x 500' 0.128
GP-BK038X500  Black 3/8 10 22/32 17.5 300 500 1 x 500' 0.170
GP-BK050X600  Black 1/2 13 53/64 21.3 300 600 2 x 300' 0.229
GP-BK062X600  Black 5/8 16 15/16 24.0 300 600 2 x 300' 0.254
GP-BK075X600  Black 3/4 19 1 5/32 29.5 300 600 2 x 300' 0.397
GP-BK100X600  Black 1 25 1 13/32 36.0 300 600 2 x 300' 0.512
GP-BK125X200  Black 1 1/4 32 1 25/32 45.2 300 200 2 x 100' 0.811
GP-BK150X200  Black 1 1/2 38 2 1/8 54.0 300 200 2 x 100' 1.151
GP-BK200X200  Black 2 51 2 19/32 66.0 300 200 2 x 100' 1.396
GP-RD025X500  Red 1/4 6 33/64 13.0 300 500 1 x 500' 0.101
GP-RD031X500  Red 5/16 8 19/32 15.0 300 500 1 x 500' 0.128
GP-RD038X500    Red 3/8 10 22/32 17.5 300 500 1 x 500' 0.168
GP-RD050X600  Red 1/2 13 53/64 21.3 300 600 2 x 300' 0.227
GP-RD062X600    Red 5/8 16 15/16 24.0 300 600 2 x 300' 0.251
GP-RD075X600  Red 3/4 19 1 5/32 29.5 300 600 2 x 300' 0.395
GP-RD100X600  Red 1 25 1 13/32 36.0 300 600 2 x 300' 0.507
GP-RD125X200  Red 1 1/4 32 1 25/32 45.2 300 200 2 x 100' 0.803
GP-RD150X200  Red 1 1/2 38 2 1/8 54.0 300 200 2 x 100' 1.140
GP-RD200X200  Red 2 51 2 19/32 66.0 300 200 2 x 100' 1.382
EPDM Rubber General Purpose Air & Water Hose
GP
SAFETY FACTOR
3:1

Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
7
SCAN OR VISIT
KOA.link/
View Up To Date Info
Part Number Color
ID OD Max. Working
Pressure
(psi)
Total Reel
Length (ft)
Packaging
(lengths per reel)
Weight
(lbs/ft)(in) (mm) (in) (mm)
GPO-RD025X600 Red 1/4 6 33/64 13.0 300 600 1 x 600' 0.106
GPO-RD031X600 Red 5/16 8 19/32 15.0 300 600 1 x 600' 0.132
GPO-RD038X600   Red 3/8 10 43/64 17.0 300 600 1 x 600' 0.161
GPO-RD050X500 Red 1/2 13 53/64 21.0 300 500 1 x 500' 0.227
GPO-RD062X500   Red 5/8 16 1 1/32 26.0 300 500 1 x 500' 0.344
GPO-RD075X400 Red 3/4 19 1 9/64 29.0 300 400 1 x 400' 0.388
GPO-RD100X400 Red 1 25 1 13/32 36.0 300 400 1 x 400' 0.529
GPO-RD125X200 Red 1 1/4 32 1 3/4 44.0 300 200 1 x 200' 0.752
GPO-RD150X200 Red 1 1/2 38 2 1/8 54.0 300 200 1 x 200' 1.191
GPO-RD200X200 Red 2 51 2 19/32 66.0 300 200 1 x 200' 1.444
BRANDING
KURIYAMA GP300OIL™ NON-
CONDUCTIVE CLASS A OIL RESISTANT
GPO-RD ID SIZE WP 300 PSI

or sold individually.
Farm Tank Bulk Hose & Coupled Assemblies
REDIFILL
REDI-FILL™ COUPLED ASSEMBLIES
Part Number Color
ID
(in)
OD
(in)
Working Pressure
(psi)
Coil Length
(ft)
Weight
(lbs/pc)
BLKFT-075X12 Black 3/4 1.13 60 12 4.0
BLKFT-075X15 Black 3/4 1.13 60 15 5.4
BLKFT-075X20 Black 3/4 1.13 60 20 7.0
BLKFT-100X15 Black 1 1.38 60 15 8.0
BLKFT-100X20 Black 1 1.38 60 20 10.5
REDI-FILL™ BULK HOSE ON REELS
Part Number Color
ID
(in)
OD
(in)
Working Pressure
(psi)
Reel Length
(ft)
Weight
(lbs/pc)
BLKFT-075X700 Black 3/4 1.13 60 700 203
BLKFT-100X700 Black 1 1.38 60 700 315
Redi-Fill™
BLKFT Series
kuriyama.com
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.